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College wise Summary 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of examination 

University Of Ladakh 

 

 

S No. College Total Passed Re-appeared Failed Absent LO 

1. EJM College Leh 367 198 165 4 0 0 

2. GDC Nubra 14 14 0 0 0 0 
3. GDC Drass 48 15 32 1 0 0 

4. GDC Zanskar 22 4 17 1 0 0 

5. NILIET Leh 8 8 0 0 0 0 

    Total 459 239 214 6 0 0 



3 
 

 

Contents 

1. Elizer Joldan Memorial College Leh          Pages 4-16 

2. Govt. Degree College Nubra          Pages 17     

3. Govt. Degree College  Drass              Pages  18-19 

4. Govt. Degree College  Zanskar          Pages  20 

5. National Institute Of Electronics And Information Technology, Leh    Pages  21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 
 

 

EJM UG  4th Semester Result Gazette 2020 Batch 
S.NO ROLL 

NO 
Registration Return NAME PARENTAGE SGPA Result 

1 204001 UOL-2020/EJM-0001 SUAYMA TOOBA MOHD HUSSAIN 8 PASSED 

2 204002 UOL-2020/EJM-0002 DOLKAR LAMO TASHI FAIL 7 PASSED 

3 204003 UOL-2020/EJM-0003 NELUFAR FATIMA MOHD IQBAL 7 PASSED 

4 204004 UOL-2020/EJM-0004 SHAIMA PERVEEN  GHULAM HUSSAIN 6 PASSED 

5 204005 UOL-2020/EJM-0005 PADMA LAMO TASHI WANGIAL 6 PASSED 

6 204006 UOL-2020/EJM-0006 FATIMA BATOOL GHULAM QADIR * RE(UGBO-T[8,18],UGGG-T[7,27],UGSEC-[17,25] 

7 204007 UOL-2020/EJM-0007 SHAMIMA AKHTAR MOHD IBRAHIM 7 PASSED 

8 204008 UOL-2020/EJM-0008 AISHA SUDIKHA GHULAM HUSSAIN 
MIR 

* RE(UGZO-T[8,29] 

9 204009 UOL-2020/EJM-0009 TABASSUM FATIMA MOHD HADI 8 PASSED 

10 204010 UOL-2020/EJM-0010 RIYAZ DIN  MOHD BASHIR 7 PASSED 

11 204011 UOL-2020/EJM-0011 WAJIDA ZAINAB ALI HUSSAIN * RE(UGBO-T[4,15],UGZO-T[8,21],UGGG-T[6,29] 

12 204012 UOL-2020/EJM-0012 TSERING DORJAY TASHI GYALSAN * RE(UGBO-T[8,18] 

13 204013 UOL-2020/EJM-0013 DISKIT DOLMA  TSERING DORJE 7 PASSED 

14 204014 UOL-2020/EJM-0014 SONAM CHUSKIT RIGZEN SAMPHEL 8 PASSED 

15 204015 UOL-2020/EJM-0015 KUNZANG LAMO NAMGAIL LUNDUP 6 PASSED 

16 204016 UOL-2020/EJM-0016 TUNDUP LHAMO THUKJAY STOBDAN * RE(UGBO-T[7,21] 

17 204017 UOL-2020/EJM-0017 ZARA BATOOL MOHD ALI * RE(UGZO-T[6,29] 

18 204018 UOL-2020/EJM-0018 MUJEEB UR REHMAN IBRAHIM * FAILED 

19 204019 UOL-2020/EJM-0020 STANZIN ANGMO  PHUNTSOG ANGCHOK * RE(UGBO-T[7,9],UGZO-T[8,21] 

20 204020 UOL-2020/EJM-0021 JAMILA BANO GHULAM MOHD * RE(UGBO-T[2,9],UGZO-T[7,18],SEC[33,15] 

21 204021 UOL-2020/EJM-0022 SIRAJ HUSSAIN  GHULAM HUSSAIN * RE(UGBO-T[8,8],UGZO-T[7,8] 

22 204022 UOL-2020/EJM-0023 MOHAMMAD 
MUSTAQEEM 

MOHAMMAD KHAN * RE(UGBO-T[9,14]UGZO-T[8,30] 

23 204023 UOL-2020/EJM-0024 STANZIN TSENLA  TSERING TARGAY * RE(UGBO-T[8,9],UGZO-T[8,18],SEC[25,15] 

24 204024 UOL-2020/EJM-0025 LOBZANG DOLMA THUKJAY ZANGPO * RE(UGBO-T[9,18]UGZO-T[8,14],SEC[37,15] 
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25 204025 UOL-2020/EJM-0026 TSERING DOLMA  MINGUR DORJAY * RE(UGBO-T[7,23],UGZO-T[9,24] 

26 204026 UOL-2020/EJM-0027 TSEWANG YANGJOR TSEWANG DORJEY * RE(UGBO-T[6,15],UGZO-T[9,18] 

27 204027 UOL-2020/EJM-0028 ILA TABASUM  GULZAR AHMED * RE(UGBO-T[8,21],UGZO-T[9,18],UGCH-T[8,24]) 

28 204028 UOL-2020/EJM-0029 SONAM CHOSZIN TSERING TAKPA * RE(UGBO-T[6,16]UGZO-T[8,18],UGCH-T[6,4],SEC[34,10]) 

29 204029 UOL-2020/EJM-0030 SHENAZ PARVEEN GHULAM MOHD * RE(UGBO-T[2,25],UGZO-T[9,13],UGCH-T[7,0] 

30 204030 UOL-2020/EJM-0033 TSERING YOUDON DAWA TSERING * RE(UGBO-T[7,27],UGZO-T[9,11],UGCH-T[6,19],SEC[35,16] 

31 204031 UOL-2020/EJM-0034 STANZIN LZAWA NAWANG  NURBOO * RE(UGBO-T[3,14],UGZO-T[9,11],UGCH-T[7,10] 

32 204032 UOL-2020/EJM-0035 SKALZANG DOLKER TSERING DORJEY * RE(UGBO-T[UGCH-T[8,27] 

33 204033 UOL-2020/EJM-0036 SPALZES ANGMO TSERING PHUNCHOK * RE(UGBO-T[3,26],UGZO-T[8,11],UGCH-T[7,27] 

34 204034 UOL-2020/EJM-0038 SHAHNAWAZ ALI MOHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN 

* RE(UGBO-T[7,16],UGZO-T[7,5],UGCH-T[7,17],SEC[35,14] 

35 204035 UOL-2020/EJM-0040 KUNZES ANGMO PHUNCHOK DORJEE * RE(UGBO-T[8,21],UGCH-T[7,8] 

36 204036 UOL-2020/EJM-0042 RIGZIN ANGMO PADMA TASHI * RE(UGCH-T[9,27] 

37 204037 UOL-2020/EJM-0043 STANZIN ANGMO TASHI MORUP  7 PASSED 

38 204038 UOL-2020/EJM-0044 TSERING TUNDUP TSERING ANGCHUK 6 PASSED 

39 204039 UOL-2020/EJM-0045 ARIF HUSSAIN  SAJJAD HUSSAIN 7 PASSED 

40 204040 UOL-2020/EJM-0046 TSEWANG DOLMA TSERING MOTUP 8 PASSED 

41 204041 UOL-2020/EJM-0047 AMINA BANOO JAFFAR ALI 8 PASSED 

42 204042 UOL-2020/EJM-0048 URGAIN SANGDUP  KUNZANG PALJOR 6 PASSED 

43 204043 UOL-2020/EJM-0049 FIDA HUSSAIN  QURBAN ALI 6 PASSED 

44 204044 UOL-2020/EJM-0050 TSERING DOLMA KONCHOK SHARAP 7 PASSED 

45 204045 UOL-2020/EJM-0053 KUNZANG DACHAN  PHUNCHOK DORJAY * FAILED 

46 204046 UOL-2020/EJM-0054 GHULAM MUSTAFA GHULAM MEHDI * RE(UGBO-T[3,8],UGZO-T[9,2],UGANTH[7,5],SEC[13,20] 

47 204047 UOL-2020/EJM-0055 AMIR SUHAIL MOHD JAMAL * RE(UGBO-T[4,28]) 

48 204048 UOL-2020/EJM-0057 ZULFIKAR ALI MOHD ALI 7 PASSED 

49 204049 UOL-2020/EJM-0058 PADMA ANGMO LOBZANG SHERAB * RE(UGBO-T[8,25],UGZO-T[9,26] 

50 204050 UOL-2020/EJM-0059 GULZAR HUSSAIN  MOHD ABDULLAH * RE(UGBO-T[4,27],UGZO-T[8,21],SEC[30,11] 

51 204051 UOL-2020/EJM-0060 PADMA STANZIN 
DAWA 

THINLES DAWA 7 PASSED 

52 204052 UOL-2020/EJM-0067 SAFIYA PARVEEN  GHULAM QADIR 8 PASSED 
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53 204053 UOL-2020/EJM-0068 NARGIAS KHATOON MOHD ALI 8 PASSED 

54 204054 UOL-2020/EJM-0070 ASIA BANO QURBAN ALI * RE(UGMM-T[25,34],UGPH-T[8,23]UGCH-T[7,15]) 

55 204055 UOL-2020/EJM-0076 STANZIN CHONDOL TSERING DORJEY 8 PASSED 

56 204056 UOL-2020/EJM-0081 RINCHEN ANGMO RIGZEN NURBOO * RE[UGCA-T[12,36] 

57 204057 UOL-2020/EJM-0082 SONAM ANGMO TUNDUP DORJEY 7 PASSED 

58 204058 UOL-2020/EJM-0083 JIGMET RINCHEN TSERING ANGCHOK 6 PASSED 

59 204059 UOL-2020/EJM-0086 SONAM ANGMO STANZIN NORGAIS * RE[UGCL-T[20,19] 

60 204060 UOL-2020/EJM-0087 JIGMAT TSOTSO TUNDUP NAMGYAL * RE[UGCA-T[20,36],[UGCOA-T[24,40]) 

61 204061 UOL-2020/EJM-0088 TSEWANG THINLEY TSEWANG 
PHUNCHOK 

* FAIL 

62 204062 UOL-2020/EJM-0090 TSERING DOLKER TSEWANG STOBDAN * RE(UGCA-T[23,32]) 

63 204063 UOL-2020/EJM-0092 DESKIT ANGMO TSEWANG DORJAY 6 PASSED 

64 204064 UOL-2020/EJM-0093 TSEWANG GYATSO SKARMA TASHI 5 PASSED 

65 204065 UOL-2020/EJM-0096 MOHD WASIM MOHD ISMAIL * RE(UGCA-T[22,17]) 

66 204066 UOL-2020/EJM-0094 NAWANG PALKIT DORJEY WANGDUS * RE(UGCA-T[19,37]) 

67 204067 UOL-2020/EJM-0095 STANZIN DISKET DORJEY DADUL * RE(UGCA-T[22,35],[UGCOA-T[18,36]) 

68 204068 UOL-2020/EJM-0098 STANZIN LASKIT NURBOO TSERING 7 PASSED 

69 204069 UOL-2020/EJM-0099 PADMA KUNZES MORUP DORJEY 8 PASSED 

70 204070 UOL-2020/EJM-0100 ZEESHAN ALI MOHAMMAD BAQIR * RE(UGCA-T[21,24]) 

71 204071 UOL-2020/EJM-0106 ZOTPA THARCHIN SONAM GALDAN 7 PASSED 

72 204072 UOL-2020/EJM-0107 WASIM AKHTAR  MOKHTAR ALI * RE(UGED-T[NA,59]) 

73 204073 UOL-2020/EJM-0109 TSERING DISKET  TSEWANG NORBOO * RE([UGED-T[20,34]) 

74 204074 UOL-2020/EJM-0110 SONAM KUNZES PADMA GYALTSON * RE([UGEC-T[21,30]) 

75 204075 UOL-2020/EJM-0111 JIGMAT YANGSKIT PADMA GAYTSO * RE([UGEC-T[19,22],[UGSEC-T[AB,26]) 

76 204076 UOL-2020/EJM-0112 TSERING DOLKAR TSERING PHUNCHOK * RE([UGEC-T[12,2],[UGGE-T[22,8],[UGSEC-T[AB,20]) 

77 204077 UOL-2020/EJM-0116 RANGDOL ANGCHOK PHUNCHOK TUNDUP * RE(UGHS-T[20,30]SEC[AB,14]) 

78 204078 UOL-2020/EJM-0120 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN JAWAD ALI 6 PASSED 

79 204079 UOL-2020/EJM-0121 SHOAIB AKHTAR ZAKIR HUSSAIN 5 PASSED 

80 204080 UOL-2020/EJM-0122 THUPSTAN TSEPHAL RIGZEN MORUP 7 PASSED 

81 204081 UOL-2020/EJM-0123 TONZES DOLMA NEMA NAMGAIL  7 PASSED 
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82 204082 UOL-2020/EJM-0124 SAMINA KOUSAR MOHD QASIM 7 PASSED 

83 204083 UOL-2020/EJM-0125 RANGDOL LAMO TSERING WANGAIL 7 PASSED 

84 204084 UOL-2020/EJM-0299 STANZIN ANGMO THUKJAY NORPHEL * RE(UGED-T[NA,86]SEC[14,35]) 

85 204085 UOL-2020/EJM-0127 TSERING ANGMO NORBOO TSERING 5 PASSED 

86 204086 UOL-2020/EJM-0129 TSEWANG NAMGYAL  SOANM DORJAY 6 PASSED 

87 204087 UOL-2020/EJM-0297 MURUP LAMO PHUNCHOK TSERING  * RE(UGED-T[21,32], UGSO-T[20,40]) 

88 204088 UOL-2020/EJM-0132 TSERING DOLKAR RIGZEN MOTUP * RE(UGSO-T[21,43], SEC-T[34,10]) 

89 204089 UOL-2020/EJM-0134 KESANG DOLKER JIGMAT SINGAY * RE(UGSO-T[24,33]) 

90 204090 UOL-2020/EJM-0136 NAZIA JAMIN MOHD YUSF * RE(UGSO-T[23,20], SEC-T[35,13]) 

91 204091 UOL-2020/EJM-0137 JAMYANG DOLMA  TUNDUP GONBO 7 PASSED 

92 204092 UOL-2020/EJM-0298 THINLES ANGMO TSEWANG TUNDUP * RE(UGED-T[12,39], UGSO-T[22,22], SEC-T[14,30]) 

93 204093 UOL-2020/EJM-0139 PADMA CHOSDON TSERING PALDAN * RE(UGSO-T[NA,9], UGGE-T[NA,16], SEC-T[AB,8]) 

94 204094 UOL-2020/EJM-0140 STANZIN CHINSAL  LOBZANG NAMGYAL * RE(UGSO-T[22,15], SEC-T[33,11]) 

95 204095 UOL-2020/EJM-0141 TENZIN DOLMA RIGZIN TSEPAL * RE(UGSO-T[19,35]) 

96 204096 UOL-2020/EJM-0142 TSERING YANGDOL NAWANG NURBOO * RE( UGGE-T[23,15], SEC-T[13,14]) 

97 204097 UOL-2020/EJM-0144 SONAM ANGMO TSERING DAWA 7 PASSED 

98 204098 UOL-2020/EJM-0145 PADMA NYINGPO  S.P.TONDUP 6 PASSED 

99 204099 UOL-2020/EJM-0147 PADMA CHOSKET NAWANG PHUNCHOK * RE(UGHS-T[23,24]) 

100 204100 UOL-2020/EJM-0148 STANZIN ANGMO TSEWANG STANZIN 5 PASSED 

101 204101 UOL-2020/EJM-0149 SONIA MANOHAR LAL 7 PASSED 

102 204102 UOL-2020/EJM-0151 ISHEY KHANDO KONCHOK THUBSTAN 8 PASSED 

103 204103 UOL-2020/EJM-0152 TSERING YANGSKIT DORJEY NAMGYAL 8 PASSED 

104 204104 UOL-2020/EJM-0155 TSEWANG PALJOR TSEWANG CHOSPHEL 7 PASSED 

105 204105 UOL-2020/EJM-0156 STANZIN WANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK 8 PASSED 

106 204106 UOL-2020/EJM-0157 THUPSTAN 
YANGCHAN 

TSERING PUNCHOK 8 PASSED 

107 204107 UOL-2020/EJM-0158 RIGZEN ANGMO TSEWANG DORJEY 6 PASSED 

108 204108 UOL-2020/EJM-0159 KONCHOK DOLMA TSERING GURMATH 7 PASSED 

109 204109 UOL-2020/EJM-0160 DISKET DOLKER TSEWANG DADUL * RE(UGPS-T[23,17], SEC-T[28,17] 

110 204110 UOL-2020/EJM-0161 STANZIN TSELA STANZIN CHOSJOR * RE([UGPS-T[10,9],[UGEC-T[18,36],[SEC-T[0,25]) 
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111 204111 UOL-2020/EJM-0162 KUNZES ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK * RE(UGEC-T[12,16], SEC-T[25,11] 

112 204112 UOL-2020/EJM-0163 THINLES NORPHEL TASHI WANGDUS * RE([UGPS-T[24,20],[UGEC-T[17,6],[UGGE-T[14,18]) 

113 204113 UOL-2020/EJM-0169 NAJUMA KHATOON MOHD MUSSA 7 PASSED 

114 204114 UOL-2020/EJM-0172 PADMA DOLKAR PHUNCHOK ANGDUS 5 PASSED 

115 204115 UOL-2020/EJM-0175 FATIMA BANO QURBAN ALI 7 PASSED 

116 204116 UOL-2020/EJM-0176 RIGZEN ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK 7 PASSED 

117 204117 UOL-2020/EJM-0178 RIGZIN ANGMO TSERING CHOSPHAIL 7 PASSED 

118 204118 UOL-2020/EJM-0179 STANZEN ANGMO THUKJAY WANGDUS 8 PASSED 

119 204119 UOL-2020/EJM-0180 SONAM NAMGAIL TSERING DADUL 6 PASSED 

120 204120 UOL-2020/EJM-0181 TSERING DORJEY TASHI DORJEY  7 PASSED 

121 204121 UOL-2020/EJM-0184 TSEWANG NAMGIAL TSERING ANGDUS 7 PASSED 

122 204122 UOL-2020/EJM-0185 STANZIN CHOROL  TASHI NAMGIAL 7 PASSED 

123 204123 UOL-2020/EJM-0186 STANZIN DOLMA RIGZEN SAMPHEL 6 PASSED 

124 204124 UOL-2020/EJM-0187 STANZIN SHERAB TSERING DORJAY 8 PASSED 

125 204125 UOL-2020/EJM-0188 KALSANG GYALTSAN SONAM TSEWANG 6 PASSED 

126 204126 UOL-2020/EJM-0189 TSERING CHUSKET TSEPHEL ANGDUS 8 PASSED 

127 204127 UOL-2020/EJM-0190 JIGMAT DONSKIT TSEWANG  DORJAY 7 PASSED 

128 204128 UOL-2020/EJM-0191 THENLIES NAMGIAL SONAM PALDAN * RE(SEC-T[19,11]) 

129 204129 UOL-2020/EJM-0192 SKARMA RINCHEN NAWANG TANDAR 7 PASSED 

130 204130 UOL-2020/EJM-0193 STANZIN CHOSDON TSEWANG RIGZIN 6 PASSED 

131 204131 UOL-2020/EJM-0194 STANZIN MOSLAM TSERING STOBDAN 6 PASSED 

132 204132 UOL-2020/EJM-0196 STANZIN TSEWANG  TSERING DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[18,31], SEC-T[34,15]) 

133 204133 UOL-2020/EJM-0197 DISKIT YANGCHAN  RINCHEN NURBO * RE(UGGG-T[6,30]) 

134 204134 UOL-2020/EJM-0198 TASHI DOLKER  TSERING NAMGAIL * RE(UGPS-T[10,90], UGGG-T[6,20]) 

135 204135 UOL-2020/EJM-0199 TASHI YANGZOM  PADMA NAMGAIL 6 PASSED 

136 204136 UOL-2020/EJM-0200 SKARMA ETOK LAMO TSETAN MOTUP * RE(UGPS-T[23,26], UGGG-T[8,32]) 

137 204137 UOL-2020/EJM-0202 SONAM DOLMA  TSEWANG 
PHUNCHOK 

7 PASSED 

138 204138 UOL-2020/EJM-0204 SHERAB LHANDOL  TASHI JORGAIS * RE(UGGG-T[6,20], UGGE-T[24,18]) 

139 204139 UOL-2020/EJM-0205 TSERING DOLKAR TSERING DORJEY 7 PASSED 
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140 204140 UOL-2020/EJM-0206 STANZIN IGNEN TASHI STOBGAIS 7 PASSED 

141 204141 UOL-2020/EJM-0208 MANTOK LHANZES LOBZANG GURMAT 8 PASSED 

142 204142 UOL-2020/EJM-0209 ISHAY DOLKER TSEWANG DORJAY 6 PASSED 

143 204143 UOL-2020/EJM-0211 DORJAY GYALPO NAWANG THARCHIN * RE(UGHS-T[22,20]) 

144 204144 UOL-2020/EJM-0215 PADMA YANGCHEN MORUP  DORJE * RE(UGHS-T[22,28]) 

145 204145 UOL-2020/EJM-0220 PHUNCHOK LADOL THUPSTAN THARPA * RE(SEC[25,AB]) 

146 204146 UOL-2020/EJM-0222 KAMRUN NISSA ISSA RAHIM 7 PASSED 

147 204147 UOL-2020/EJM-0223 PADMA CHONDOL TSERING WANGCHUK 7 PASSED 

148 204148 UOL-2020/EJM-0224 TSEWANG WANGSAL STANZIN CHOKWANG * RE(UGSO-T[NA,50]) 

149 204149 UOL-2020/EJM-0225 TSETAN DOLMA TSETAN TUNDUP 6 PASSED 

150 204150 UOL-2020/EJM-0300 JIGMET ANGMO TASHI TSETAR * RE([UGHS-T[22,22],[UGSO-T[16,18],[SEC-T[14,13]) 

151 204151 UOL-2020/EJM-0227 TASHI LAMO TSEWANG NAMGIAL * RE(UGSO-T[20,37]) 

152 204152 UOL-2020/EJM-0228 NUSRAT FATIMA GHULAM ALI * RE(UGSO-T[22,33]) 

153 204153 UOL-2020/EJM-0230 JIGMAT NAMGAIL TSERING NORPAIL 7 PASSED 

154 204154 UOL-2020/EJM-0231 DECHAN CHUSKIT TASHI NAMGAIL 6 PASSED 

155 204155 UOL-2020/EJM-0232 TSEWANG LANZES TSETAN DORJEY 7 PASSED 

156 204156 UOL-2020/EJM-0233 ZANGSKIT DOLMA ISHEY ANGDU * RE(UGPL-T[3,79]) 

157 204157 UOL-2020/EJM-0235 RIGZEN DORJAY RIGZEN SAMPHAIL 5 PASSED 

158 204158 UOL-2020/EJM-0236 PADMA YANGCHEN  KUNZANG NAMGAIL 7 PASSED 

159 204159 UOL-2020/EJM-0238 URGAIN TSERING TSEWANG 
PHUNCHOK 

* RE(SEC-T[18,20]) 

160 204160 UOL-2020/EJM-0239 TENZIN DOLMA TENZIN YONTEN * RE(SEC-T[13,AB]) 

161 204161 UOL-2020/EJM-0240 STANZIN ANGMO STANZIN YOUNTAN * RE(SEC-T[14,AB]) 

162 204162 UOL-2020/EJM-0241 KULSUM BANO MOHD HUSSAIN  7 PASSED 

163 204163 UOL-2020/EJM-0242 TSERING NAMGAIL KONCHOK STANBA 5 PASSED 

164 204164 UOL-2020/EJM-0244 TSEWANG KUNPHEL TASHI ANGDU 6 PASSED 

165 204165 UOL-2020/EJM-0245 TSEWANG DOLMA  JIGMET PHUNTSOG 6 PASSED 

166 204166 UOL-2020/EJM-0246 ASMA SHAFI MOHD SHAFI 7 PASSED 

167 204167 UOL-2020/EJM-0247 SAHBIR HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD KHAN * RE(UGSO-T[22,35]) 

168 204168 UOL-2020/EJM-0249 TASHI ANGMO TASHI DORJEY 6 PASSED 
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169 204169 UOL-2020/EJM-0250 SOFIYA BANO ABDUL REHMAN 6 PASSED 

170 204170 UOL-2020/EJM-0251 TSETAN NAMGYAL ANGCHOK DORJAI * RE(UGPS-T[21,35], SEC-T[31,11]) 

171 204171 UOL-2020/EJM-0252 PADMA LAMO PALDAN TASHI 6 PASSED 

172 204172 UOL-2020/EJM-0253 ARJUMAN BATUL ALI ASGAR 7 PASSED 

173 204173 UOL-2020/EJM-0255 TSEWANG THINLEY MOTUP TSEWANG * RE(UGPS-T[NA,33], UGSO-T[NA,50]) 

174 204174 UOL-2020/EJM-0256 STANZIN JAMYANG TSERING SAMPHEL * RE(UGPS-T[20,34], UGSO-T[21,38]) 

175 204175 UOL-2020/EJM-0257 SONAM ANGMO TSERING GONBO 5 PASSED 

176 204176 UOL-2020/EJM-0258 TSEWANG DORJE TSEWANG MORUP * RE(UGPS-T[8,50]) 

177 204177 UOL-2020/EJM-0259 SONAM YOUTON TSEWANG DADUL * RE([UGPS-T[21,34],[UGSO-T[17,15],[SEC-T[26,8]) 

178 204178 UOL-2020/EJM-0261 SALIM JAVED ANSAR HUSSAIN 6 PASSED 

179 204179 UOL-2020/EJM-0262 PADMA YOUTOL TSERING MORUP 8 PASSED 

180 204180 UOL-2020/EJM-0263 TSEWANG DORJAY  STANZIN NAMGYAL 6 PASSED 

181 204181 UOL-2020/EJM-0265 AISHA BATOOL ABDULLAH 7 PASSED 

182 204182 UOL-2020/EJM-0266 STANZIN ANGMO RIGZEN DORJAI * RE(UGPSY-T[6,30], UGGE-T[28,19]SEC[34,17]) 

183 204183 UOL-2020/EJM-0267 BISMA JAN GHULAM MOHD 5 PASSED 

184 204184 UOL-2020/EJM-0269 DOLKER ANGMO JIGMAT DORJEY * RE(UGPS-T[21,24], UGPSY-T[6,29]) 

185 204185 UOL-2020/EJM-0270 PUNCHOK DORJAY STANZIN DORJAY * RE(UGPS-T[22,32], UGPSY-T[5,24]) 

186 204186 UOL-2020/EJM-0272 SHABANA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD * RE(UGPSY-T[5,18]) 

187 204187 UOL-2020/EJM-0273 TSERING DISKET TUNDUP SONAM * RE(UGPS-T[22,23], UGPSY-T[6,24]) 

188 204188 UOL-2020/EJM-0274 TASHI GYATSO TSERING PHUNCHOK * RE(SEC-T[32,17]) 

189 204189 UOL-2020/EJM-0275 FEROZ KHAN AHMAD ALI 6 PASSED 

190 204190 UOL-2020/EJM-0277 STANZIN NORBOO TSERING DORJAY 7 PASSED 

191 204191 UOL-2020/EJM-0278 MORUP ANGMO TSERING PHUNCHOK 6 PASSED 

192 204192 UOL-2020/EJM-0279 PUNCHOK NAMGAIL TSERING ANGDUS * RE(UGOS-T[22,39]) 

193 204193 UOL-2020/EJM-0281 THINLES URGAIN  TSERING PHUNCHOK 6 PASSED 

194 204194 UOL-2020/EJM-0282 TSEWANG LASKIT SONAM WANGAIL 7 PASSED 

195 204195 UOL-2020/EJM-0283 STANZEN NORPHAL TSEWANG DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[20,27],UGMCJ-T[7,16]) 

196 204196 UOL-2020/EJM-0284 URGAN PHUNCHOK  GURMEET DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[19,24],SEC[17,32]) 

197 204197 UOL-2020/EJM-0287 UMMUL BANIN ABDUL KARIM 8 PASSED 

198 204198 UOL-2020/EJM-0288 MEHRUN NISSA SAJAD HUSSAIN 6 PASSED 
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199 204199 UOL-2020/EJM-0289 MASUMA FATIMA  ZAIN UL ABIDEN 7 PASSED 

200 204200 UOL-2020/EJM-0290 SONAM CHOROL TASHI DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[21,32]) 

201 204201 UOL-2020/EJM-0291 SABREENA WAHID ABDUL WAHID 7 PASSED 

202 204202 UOL-2020/EJM-0292 JAMYANG DOLMA SONAM ANGCHUK 7 PASSED 

203 204203 UOL-2020/EJM-0293 STANZIN CHONDOL TASHI PALJOR * RE(SEC[17,26]) 

204 204204 UOL-2020/EJM-0294 KESANG ANGMO SMANLA TASHI 5 PASSED 

205 204205 UOL-2020/EJM-0296 REGZIN ANGMO SONAM LOTOS 8 PASSED 

206 204206 U0L-2020/EJM-0146 STANZIN TSERING  TASHI TONDUP * RE(UGSO-T[21,37]SEC[AB,27]) 

207 204207 UOL-2020/EJM-0295 LOBZANG KHANDO RIGZIN TASHI * RE(SEC[15,32]) 

208 204208 UOL-2020/EJM-0301 SAFINA QUSAR MOHD AKBAR KHAN 5 PASSED 

209 204209 UOL-2020/EJM-0237 LOBZANG DORJE KUNGA TUNDUP * RE(UGHS-T[23,25],UGMCJ-T[8,30],SEC[AB,23]) 

210 204210 UOL-2020/EJM-0077 SONAM CHOSDON SONAM SPALGON * RE(UGCH-T[5,11] 

211 204211 UOL-2020/EJM-0214 STANZIN TSETAN TUNDUP TSEWANG  * RE(UGPS-T[23,20],UGHS-T[23,29],SEC[36,14]) 

212 204212 UOL-2020/EJM-0078 RIGZEN DORJAI THINLAS DORJAI * RE(UGMM-T[12,0]UGPH-T[8,9]UGCH-T[8,1]SEC[0,22]) 

213 204056 UOL-2020/EJM-0081 RINCHEN ANGMO RIGZEN NURBOO * RE[UGCA-T[12,36] 

214 204057 UOL-2020/EJM-0082 SONAM ANGMO TUNDUP DORJEY 7 PASSED 

215 204058 UOL-2020/EJM-0083 JIGMET RINCHEN TSERING ANGCHOK 6 PASSED 

216 204059 UOL-2020/EJM-0086 SONAM ANGMO STANZIN NORGAIS * RE[UGCL-T[20,19] 

217 204060 UOL-2020/EJM-0087 JIGMAT TSOTSO TUNDUP NAMGYAL * RE[UGCA-T[20,36],[UGCOA-T[24,40]) 

218 204061 UOL-2020/EJM-0088 TSEWANG THINLEY TSEWANG 
PHUNCHOK 

0 FAIL 

219 204062 UOL-2020/EJM-0090 TSERING DOLKER TSEWANG STOBDAN * RE(UGCA-T[23,32]) 

220 204063 UOL-2020/EJM-0092 DESKIT ANGMO TSEWANG DORJAY 6 PASSED 

221 204064 UOL-2020/EJM-0093 TSEWANG GYATSO SKARMA TASHI 5 PASSED 

222 204065 UOL-2020/EJM-0096 MOHD WASIM MOHD ISMAIL * RE(UGCA-T[22,17]) 

223 204066 UOL-2020/EJM-0094 NAWANG PALKIT DORJEY WANGDUS * RE(UGCA-T[19,37]) 

224 204067 UOL-2020/EJM-0095 STANZIN DISKET DORJEY DADUL * RE(UGCA-T[22,35],[UGCOA-T[18,36]) 

225 204068 UOL-2020/EJM-0098 STANZIN LASKIT NURBOO TSERING 7 PASSED 

226 204069 UOL-2020/EJM-0099 PADMA KUNZES MORUP DORJEY 8 PASSED 

227 204070 UOL-2020/EJM-0100 ZEESHAN ALI MOHAMMAD BAQIR * RE(UGCA-T[21,24]) 
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228 204071 UOL-2020/EJM-0106 ZOTPA THARCHIN SONAM GALDAN 7 PASSED 

229 204072 UOL-2020/EJM-0107 WASIM AKHTAR  MOKHTAR ALI * RE(UGED-T[NA,59]) 

230 204073 UOL-2020/EJM-0109 TSERING DISKET  TSEWANG NORBOO * RE([UGED-T[20,34]) 

231 204074 UOL-2020/EJM-0110 SONAM KUNZES PADMA GYALTSON * RE([UGEC-T[21,30]) 

232 204075 UOL-2020/EJM-0111 JIGMAT YANGSKIT PADMA GAYTSO * RE([UGEC-T[19,22],[UGSEC-T[AB,26]) 

233 204076 UOL-2020/EJM-0112 TSERING DOLKAR TSERING PHUNCHOK * RE([UGEC-T[12,2],[UGGE-T[22,8],[UGSEC-T[AB,20]) 

234 204077 UOL-2020/EJM-0116 RANGDOL ANGCHOK PHUNCHOK TUNDUP * RE(UGHS-T[20,30]SEC[AB,14]) 

235 204078 UOL-2020/EJM-0120 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN JAWAD ALI 6 PASSED 

236 204079 UOL-2020/EJM-0121 SHOAIB AKHTAR ZAKIR HUSSAIN 5 PASSED 

237 204080 UOL-2020/EJM-0122 THUPSTAN TSEPHAL RIGZEN MORUP 7 PASSED 

238 204081 UOL-2020/EJM-0123 TONZES DOLMA NEMA NAMGAIL  7 PASSED 

239 204082 UOL-2020/EJM-0124 SAMINA KOUSAR MOHD QASIM 7 PASSED 

240 204083 UOL-2020/EJM-0125 RANGDOL LAMO TSERING WANGAIL 7 PASSED 

241 204084 UOL-2020/EJM-0299 STANZIN ANGMO THUKJAY NORPHEL * RE(UGED-T[NA,86]SEC[14,35]) 

242 204085 UOL-2020/EJM-0127 TSERING ANGMO NORBOO TSERING 5 PASSED 

243 204086 UOL-2020/EJM-0129 TSEWANG NAMGYAL  SOANM DORJAY 6 PASSED 

244 204087 UOL-2020/EJM-0297 MURUP LAMO PHUNCHOK TSERING  * RE(UGED-T[21,32], UGSO-T[20,40]) 

245 204088 UOL-2020/EJM-0132 TSERING DOLKAR RIGZEN MOTUP * RE(UGSO-T[21,43], SEC-T[34,10]) 

246 204089 UOL-2020/EJM-0134 KESANG DOLKER JIGMAT SINGAY * RE(UGSO-T[24,33]) 

247 204090 UOL-2020/EJM-0136 NAZIA JAMIN MOHD YUSF * RE(UGSO-T[23,20], SEC-T[35,13]) 

248 204091 UOL-2020/EJM-0137 JAMYANG DOLMA  TUNDUP GONBO 7 PASSED 

249 204092 UOL-2020/EJM-0298 THINLES ANGMO TSEWANG TUNDUP * RE(UGED-T[12,39], UGSO-T[22,22], SEC-T[14,30]) 

250 204093 UOL-2020/EJM-0139 PADMA CHOSDON TSERING PALDAN * RE(UGSO-T[NA,9], UGGE-T[NA,16], SEC-T[AB,8]) 

251 204094 UOL-2020/EJM-0140 STANZIN CHINSAL  LOBZANG NAMGYAL * RE(UGSO-T[22,15], SEC-T[33,11]) 

252 204095 UOL-2020/EJM-0141 TENZIN DOLMA RIGZIN TSEPAL * RE(UGSO-T[19,35]) 

253 204096 UOL-2020/EJM-0142 TSERING YANGDOL NAWANG NURBOO * RE( UGGE-T[23,15], SEC-T[13,14]) 

254 204097 UOL-2020/EJM-0144 SONAM ANGMO TSERING DAWA 7 PASSED 

255 204098 UOL-2020/EJM-0145 PADMA NYINGPO  S.P.TONDUP 6 PASSED 

256 204099 UOL-2020/EJM-0147 PADMA CHOSKET NAWANG PHUNCHOK * RE(UGHS-T[23,24]) 

257 204100 UOL-2020/EJM-0148 STANZIN ANGMO TSEWANG STANZIN 5 PASSED 
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258 204101 UOL-2020/EJM-0149 SONIA MANOHAR LAL 7 PASSED 

259 204102 UOL-2020/EJM-0151 ISHEY KHANDO KONCHOK THUBSTAN 8 PASSED 

260 204103 UOL-2020/EJM-0152 TSERING YANGSKIT DORJEY NAMGYAL 8 PASSED 

261 204104 UOL-2020/EJM-0155 TSEWANG PALJOR TSEWANG CHOSPHEL 7 PASSED 

262 204105 UOL-2020/EJM-0156 STANZIN WANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK 8 PASSED 

263 204106 UOL-2020/EJM-0157 THUPSTAN 
YANGCHAN 

TSERING PUNCHOK 8 PASSED 

264 204107 UOL-2020/EJM-0158 RIGZEN ANGMO TSEWANG DORJEY 6 PASSED 

265 204108 UOL-2020/EJM-0159 KONCHOK DOLMA TSERING GURMATH 7 PASSED 

266 204109 UOL-2020/EJM-0160 DISKET DOLKER TSEWANG DADUL * RE(UGPS-T[23,17], SEC-T[28,17] 

267 204110 UOL-2020/EJM-0161 STANZIN TSELA STANZIN CHOSJOR * RE([UGPS-T[10,9],[UGEC-T[18,36],[SEC-T[0,25]) 

268 204111 UOL-2020/EJM-0162 KUNZES ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK * RE(UGEC-T[12,16], SEC-T[25,11] 

269 204112 UOL-2020/EJM-0163 THINLES NORPHEL TASHI WANGDUS * RE([UGPS-T[24,20],[UGEC-T[17,6],[UGGE-T[14,18]) 

270 204113 UOL-2020/EJM-0169 NAJUMA KHATOON MOHD MUSSA 7 PASSED 

271 204114 UOL-2020/EJM-0172 PADMA DOLKAR PHUNCHOK ANGDUS 5 PASSED 

272 204115 UOL-2020/EJM-0175 FATIMA BANO QURBAN ALI 7 PASSED 

273 204116 UOL-2020/EJM-0176 RIGZEN ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK 7 PASSED 

274 204117 UOL-2020/EJM-0178 RIGZIN ANGMO TSERING CHOSPHAIL 7 PASSED 

275 204118 UOL-2020/EJM-0179 STANZEN ANGMO THUKJAY WANGDUS 8 PASSED 

276 204119 UOL-2020/EJM-0180 SONAM NAMGAIL TSERING DADUL 6 PASSED 

277 204120 UOL-2020/EJM-0181 TSERING DORJEY TASHI DORJEY  7 PASSED 

278 204121 UOL-2020/EJM-0184 TSEWANG NAMGIAL TSERING ANGDUS 7 PASSED 

279 204122 UOL-2020/EJM-0185 STANZIN CHOROL  TASHI NAMGIAL 7 PASSED 

280 204123 UOL-2020/EJM-0186 STANZIN DOLMA RIGZEN SAMPHEL 6 PASSED 

281 204124 UOL-2020/EJM-0187 STANZIN SHERAB TSERING DORJAY 8 PASSED 

282 204125 UOL-2020/EJM-0188 KALSANG GYALTSAN SONAM TSEWANG 6 PASSED 

283 204126 UOL-2020/EJM-0189 TSERING CHUSKET TSEPHEL ANGDUS 8 PASSED 

284 204127 UOL-2020/EJM-0190 JIGMAT DONSKIT TSEWANG  DORJAY 7 PASSED 

285 204128 UOL-2020/EJM-0191 THENLIES NAMGIAL SONAM PALDAN * RE(SEC-T[19,11]) 

286 204129 UOL-2020/EJM-0192 SKARMA RINCHEN NAWANG TANDAR 7 PASSED 
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287 204130 UOL-2020/EJM-0193 STANZIN CHOSDON TSEWANG RIGZIN 6 PASSED 

288 204131 UOL-2020/EJM-0194 STANZIN MOSLAM TSERING STOBDAN 6 PASSED 

289 204132 UOL-2020/EJM-0196 STANZIN TSEWANG  TSERING DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[18,31], SEC-T[34,15]) 

290 204133 UOL-2020/EJM-0197 DISKIT YANGCHAN  RINCHEN NURBO * RE(UGGG-T[6,30]) 

291 204134 UOL-2020/EJM-0198 TASHI DOLKER  TSERING NAMGAIL * RE(UGPS-T[10,90], UGGG-T[6,20]) 

292 204135 UOL-2020/EJM-0199 TASHI YANGZOM  PADMA NAMGAIL 6 PASSED 

293 204136 UOL-2020/EJM-0200 SKARMA ETOK LAMO TSETAN MOTUP * RE(UGPS-T[23,26], UGGG-T[8,32]) 

294 204137 UOL-2020/EJM-0202 SONAM DOLMA  TSEWANG 
PHUNCHOK 

7 PASSED 

295 204138 UOL-2020/EJM-0204 SHERAB LHANDOL  TASHI JORGAIS * RE(UGGG-T[6,20], UGGE-T[24,18]) 

296 204139 UOL-2020/EJM-0205 TSERING DOLKAR TSERING DORJEY 7 PASSED 

297 204140 UOL-2020/EJM-0206 STANZIN IGNEN TASHI STOBGAIS 7 PASSED 

298 204141 UOL-2020/EJM-0208 MANTOK LHANZES LOBZANG GURMAT 8 PASSED 

299 204142 UOL-2020/EJM-0209 ISHAY DOLKER TSEWANG DORJAY 6 PASSED 

300 204143 UOL-2020/EJM-0211 DORJAY GYALPO NAWANG THARCHIN * RE(UGHS-T[22,20]) 

301 204144 UOL-2020/EJM-0215 PADMA YANGCHEN MORUP  DORJE * RE(UGHS-T[22,28]) 

302 204145 UOL-2020/EJM-0220 PHUNCHOK LADOL THUPSTAN THARPA * RE(SEC[25,AB]) 

303 204146 UOL-2020/EJM-0222 KAMRUN NISSA ISSA RAHIM 7 PASSED 

304 204147 UOL-2020/EJM-0223 PADMA CHONDOL TSERING WANGCHUK 7 PASSED 

305 204148 UOL-2020/EJM-0224 TSEWANG WANGSAL STANZIN CHOKWANG * RE(UGSO-T[NA,50]) 

306 204149 UOL-2020/EJM-0225 TSETAN DOLMA TSETAN TUNDUP 6 PASSED 

307 204150 UOL-2020/EJM-0300 JIGMET ANGMO TASHI TSETAR * RE([UGHS-T[22,22],[UGSO-T[16,18],[SEC-T[14,13]) 

308 204151 UOL-2020/EJM-0227 TASHI LAMO TSEWANG NAMGIAL * RE(UGSO-T[20,37]) 

309 204152 UOL-2020/EJM-0228 NUSRAT FATIMA GHULAM ALI * RE(UGSO-T[22,33]) 

310 204153 UOL-2020/EJM-0230 JIGMAT NAMGAIL TSERING NORPAIL 7 PASSED 

311 204154 UOL-2020/EJM-0231 DECHAN CHUSKIT TASHI NAMGAIL 6 PASSED 

312 204155 UOL-2020/EJM-0232 TSEWANG LANZES TSETAN DORJEY 7 PASSED 

313 204156 UOL-2020/EJM-0233 ZANGSKIT DOLMA ISHEY ANGDU * RE(UGPL-T[3,79]) 

314 204157 UOL-2020/EJM-0235 RIGZEN DORJAY RIGZEN SAMPHAIL 5 PASSED 

315 204158 UOL-2020/EJM-0236 PADMA YANGCHEN  KUNZANG NAMGAIL 7 PASSED 
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316 204159 UOL-2020/EJM-0238 URGAIN TSERING TSEWANG 
PHUNCHOK 

* RE(SEC-T[18,20]) 

317 204160 UOL-2020/EJM-0239 TENZIN DOLMA TENZIN YONTEN * RE(SEC-T[13,AB]) 

318 204161 UOL-2020/EJM-0240 STANZIN ANGMO STANZIN YOUNTAN * RE(SEC-T[14,AB]) 

319 204162 UOL-2020/EJM-0241 KULSUM BANO MOHD HUSSAIN  7 PASSED 

320 204163 UOL-2020/EJM-0242 TSERING NAMGAIL KONCHOK STANBA 5 PASSED 

321 204164 UOL-2020/EJM-0244 TSEWANG KUNPHEL TASHI ANGDU 6 PASSED 

322 204165 UOL-2020/EJM-0245 TSEWANG DOLMA  JIGMET PHUNTSOG 6 PASSED 

323 204166 UOL-2020/EJM-0246 ASMA SHAFI MOHD SHAFI 7 PASSED 

324 204167 UOL-2020/EJM-0247 SAHBIR HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD KHAN * RE(UGSO-T[22,35]) 

325 204168 UOL-2020/EJM-0249 TASHI ANGMO TASHI DORJEY 6 PASSED 

326 204169 UOL-2020/EJM-0250 SOFIYA BANO ABDUL REHMAN 6 PASSED 

327 204170 UOL-2020/EJM-0251 TSETAN NAMGYAL ANGCHOK DORJAI * RE(UGPS-T[21,35], SEC-T[31,11]) 

328 204171 UOL-2020/EJM-0252 PADMA LAMO PALDAN TASHI 6 PASSED 

329 204172 UOL-2020/EJM-0253 ARJUMAN BATUL ALI ASGAR 7 PASSED 

330 204173 UOL-2020/EJM-0255 TSEWANG THINLEY MOTUP TSEWANG * RE(UGPS-T[NA,33], UGSO-T[NA,50]) 

331 204174 UOL-2020/EJM-0256 STANZIN JAMYANG TSERING SAMPHEL * RE(UGPS-T[20,34], UGSO-T[21,38]) 

332 204175 UOL-2020/EJM-0257 SONAM ANGMO TSERING GONBO 5 PASSED 

333 204176 UOL-2020/EJM-0258 TSEWANG DORJE TSEWANG MORUP * RE(UGPS-T[8,50]) 

334 204177 UOL-2020/EJM-0259 SONAM YOUTON TSEWANG DADUL * RE([UGPS-T[21,34],[UGSO-T[17,15],[SEC-T[26,8]) 

335 204178 UOL-2020/EJM-0261 SALIM JAVED ANSAR HUSSAIN 6 PASSED 

336 204179 UOL-2020/EJM-0262 PADMA YOUTOL TSERING MORUP 8 PASSED 

337 204180 UOL-2020/EJM-0263 TSEWANG DORJAY  STANZIN NAMGYAL 6 PASSED 

338 204181 UOL-2020/EJM-0265 AISHA BATOOL ABDULLAH 7 PASSED 

339 204182 UOL-2020/EJM-0266 STANZIN ANGMO RIGZEN DORJAI * RE(UGPSY-T[6,30], UGGE-T[28,19]SEC[34,17]) 

340 204183 UOL-2020/EJM-0267 BISMA JAN GHULAM MOHD 5 PASSED 

341 204184 UOL-2020/EJM-0269 DOLKER ANGMO JIGMAT DORJEY * RE(UGPS-T[21,24], UGPSY-T[6,29]) 

342 204185 UOL-2020/EJM-0270 PUNCHOK DORJAY STANZIN DORJAY * RE(UGPS-T[22,32], UGPSY-T[5,24]) 

343 204186 UOL-2020/EJM-0272 SHABANA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD * RE(UGPSY-T[5,18]) 

344 204187 UOL-2020/EJM-0273 TSERING DISKET TUNDUP SONAM * RE(UGPS-T[22,23], UGPSY-T[6,24]) 
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345 204188 UOL-2020/EJM-0274 TASHI GYATSO TSERING PHUNCHOK * RE(SEC-T[32,17]) 

346 204189 UOL-2020/EJM-0275 FEROZ KHAN AHMAD ALI 6 PASSED 

347 204190 UOL-2020/EJM-0277 STANZIN NORBOO TSERING DORJAY 7 PASSED 

348 204191 UOL-2020/EJM-0278 MORUP ANGMO TSERING PHUNCHOK 6 PASSED 

349 204192 UOL-2020/EJM-0279 PUNCHOK NAMGAIL TSERING ANGDUS * RE(UGOS-T[22,39]) 

350 204193 UOL-2020/EJM-0281 THINLES URGAIN  TSERING PHUNCHOK 6 PASSED 

351 204194 UOL-2020/EJM-0282 TSEWANG LASKIT SONAM WANGAIL 7 PASSED 

352 204195 UOL-2020/EJM-0283 STANZEN NORPHAL TSEWANG DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[20,27],UGMCJ-T[7,16]) 

353 204196 UOL-2020/EJM-0284 URGAN PHUNCHOK  GURMEET DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[19,24],SEC[17,32]) 

354 204197 UOL-2020/EJM-0287 UMMUL BANIN ABDUL KARIM 8 PASSED 

355 204198 UOL-2020/EJM-0288 MEHRUN NISSA SAJAD HUSSAIN 6 PASSED 

356 204199 UOL-2020/EJM-0289 MASUMA FATIMA  ZAIN UL ABIDEN 7 PASSED 

357 204200 UOL-2020/EJM-0290 SONAM CHOROL TASHI DORJAY * RE(UGSO-T[21,32]) 

358 204201 UOL-2020/EJM-0291 SABREENA WAHID ABDUL WAHID 7 PASSED 

359 204202 UOL-2020/EJM-0292 JAMYANG DOLMA SONAM ANGCHUK 7 PASSED 

360 204203 UOL-2020/EJM-0293 STANZIN CHONDOL TASHI PALJOR * RE(SEC[17,26]) 

361 204204 UOL-2020/EJM-0294 KESANG ANGMO SMANLA TASHI 5 PASSED 

362 204205 UOL-2020/EJM-0296 REGZIN ANGMO SONAM LOTOS 8 PASSED 

363 204206 U0L-2020/EJM-0146 STANZIN TSERING  TASHI TONDUP * RE(UGSO-T[21,37]SEC[AB,27]) 

364 204207 UOL-2020/EJM-0295 LOBZANG KHANDO RIGZIN TASHI * RE(SEC[15,32]) 

365 204208 UOL-2020/EJM-0301 SAFINA QUSAR MOHD AKBAR KHAN 5 PASSED 

366 204209 UOL-2020/EJM-0237 LOBZANG DORJE KUNGA TUNDUP * RE(UGHS-T[23,25],UGMCJ-T[8,30],SEC[AB,23]) 

367 204211 UOL-2020/EJM-0214 STANZIN TSETAN TUNDUP TSEWANG  * RE(UGPS-T[23,20],UGHS-T[23,29],SEC[36,14]) 
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GDC Nubra UG  4th Semester Result Gazette 2020 Batch 
 
 

Sr. No. EXAM 
ROLL NO 

Registration No. Name of the 
Student 

Parentage SGPA Result 

1 204251 UOL-2020/NBR 0002 Nayema Kosar ALI HASSAN 5 PASSED 

2 204252 UOL-2020/NBR 0004 Sonam Chozin SONAM NORBOO 5 PASSED 

3 204253 UOL-2020/NBR 0005 Jigmat Tseskit PADMA TONDUP 5 PASSED 

4 204254 UOL-2020/NBR 0006 Tashi Lhamo SONAM TSEPHAIL 7 PASSED 

5 204255 UOL-2020/NBR 0007 Stanzin Yangdol TASHI JORGAIS 8 PASSED 

6 204256 UOL-2020/NBR 0008 Ghulam Hussain ROZI MOHD 6 PASSED 

7 204257 UOL-2020/NBR 0009 Fatima Bano MOHD IBRAHIM 7 PASSED 

8 204258 UOL-2020/NBR 0010 Kherun Nesa MOHD IBRAHIM 5 PASSED 

9 204259 UOL-2020/NBR 0012 Bilques Bano GHULAM HASSAN 6 PASSED 

10 204260 UOL-2020/NBR 0013 Rigzin Angmo STANZIN FANDAY 8 PASSED 

11 204261 UOL-2020/NBR 0014 Nawang Spalzin TSERING NAMGAIL 7 PASSED 

12 204262 UOL-2020/NBR 0003 Regzin Wangtak TSERING DORJAY 5 PASSED 

13 204263 UOL-2020/NBR 0011 Sushmita Roka NAR BHADUR 6 PASSED 

14 204264 UOL-2020/NBR 0015 Bilques Bano MUSSA ALI 5 PASSED 
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GDC DRASS Result Gazette(UG 4th Semester Batch 2020 
S.No. Roll 

Number  
REG. NO NAME PARENTAGE SGPA Result  

1 204780 UOL-2020/DRS-0002 ABDUL DAVOOD MOHAMMAD SEEDIQ * RE(UGGE-C401 [20,20] 

2 204781 UOL-2020/DRS-0003 SAJIDA BANOO GHULAM HAYDER 7 PASSED 

3 204782 UOL-2020/DRS-0004 TASLEEMA PARVEN ALI MOHAMMAD 5 PASSED 

4 204783 UOL-2020/DRS-0005 LATIFA BANOO MOHAMMAD ALI * RE (UGGE-C401 [24,19]  UGED-C401 [24,37] 

5 204784 UOL-2020/DRS-0006 KHATIJA BANOO MOHD ISMAIL * RE (UGGE-C401 [22,17]  UGED-C401 [19,24] 

6 204785 UOL-2020/DRS-0008 ABID HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD AMIN * RE(UGGE-C401 [23,22] 

7 204786 UOL-2020/DRS-0009 JAMSHEEDA BANOO ABDUL HAMID * RE (UGGE-C401 [20,22]  UGED-C401 [20,35] UGTTM [22,30] 

8 204787 UOL-2020/DRS-0013 SHAKEEL AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL 5 PASSED 

9 204788 UOL-2020/DRS-0014 WASEEM BILAL BILAL AHMAD * RE (UGGE-C401 [23,26]  UGED-C401 [24,35] 

10 204789 UOL-2020/DRS-0020 TOHIRA BANOO GHULAM HAIDER  * RE (UGGE-C401 [22,16]  UGED-C401 [21,27] 

11 204790 UOL-2020/DRS-0025 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD IBRAHEEM 7 PASSED 

12 204769 UOL-2020/DRS-0031 ZANAB BANOO DOLAT ALI 5 PASSED 

13 204791 UOL-2020/DRS-0030 MOHAMMAD MUJEEB RAZA JUMUL LONE 7 PASSED 

14 204792 UOL-2020/DRS-0032 FATIMA BANOO GHULAM NABI 7 PASSED 

15 204793 UOL-2020/DRS-0033 RUBINA BANOO VILAYAT ALI 7 PASSED 

16 204794 UOL-2020/DRS-0035 GHULAM MUSTAFA MANZOOR AHMAD 4 PASSED 

17 204795 UOL-2020/DRS-0036 MEH JABEEN ABDUL SAMAD * RE (UGGE-C401 [20,10]  UGSO-C401 [22,09] 

18 204796 UOL-2020/DRS-0037 ZAHIDA BANOO MANZOOR AHMAD * RE (UGGE-C401 [18,25]  UGTTM [21,26] 

19 204797 UOL-2020/DRS-0038 AMINA BANOO GHULAM RASOOL * FAILED 

20 204798 UOL-2020/DRS-0040 SHAMIMAH BANOO MANZOOR AHMAD * RE (UGGE-C401 [19,15]  UGSO-C401 [23,25] 

21 204799 UOL-2020/DRS-0041 SURIYA BANOO GHULAM MOHAMMAD * RE (UGGE-C401 [18,06]  UGSO-C401 [20,09] 

22 204800 UOL-2020/DRS-0042 NEEGAR BANOO MOHD AZIM * RE (UGGE-C401 [20,16]  

23 204801 UOL-2020/DRS-0043 JAMEELA BANOO JUMA KHAN * RE (UGGE-C401 [20,23]  UGSO-C401 [17,35] 

24 204802 UOL-2020/DRS-0046 SHAHINAZ FATIMA MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL * RE (UGGE-C401 [22,16]  UGSO-C401 [24,35]   UGTTM [22,36] 

25 204803 UOL-2020/DRS-0047 SARA BANOO NIYAZ AHMAD * RE (UGGE-C401 [24,24]  UGTTM [21,37] 
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26 204804 UOL-2020/DRS-0049 KHATIJA BANOO MOHD QASIM 6 PASSED 

27 204805 UOL-2020/DRS-0050 KHYRUN NISSA MOHAMMAD KAMAL * RE (UGGE-C401 [20,10]  UGSO-C401 [21,29]   SEC-403  
[AB,AB] 

28 204806 UOL-2020/DRS-0052 LIYAQAT ALI MOHAMMAD AMIN * RE (UGGE-C401 [21,4]  UGSO-C401 [21,21]   UGTTM [19,26] 

29 204807 UOL-2020-DRS-0060 IRFAN AHMAD MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 6 PASSED 

30 204808 UOL-2020-DRS-0062 GULAB SHAHAN ABDUL MAJEED * RE (UGGE-C401 [25,24] UGPS-C401 [02,24] 

31 204809 UOL-2020-DRS-0063 MEHMOODA KHANUM GHULAM ABASS 7 PASSED 

32 204810 UOL-2020-DRS-0064 TAHIRA BATOOL GH. QADIR * RE (UGPS-C401 [12,30] 

33 204811 UOL-2020-DRS-0065 NUSSRAT BANOO MOHAMMAD ISMAIL * RE (UGGE-C401 [17,22] UGPS-C401 [12,25]  UGHS-C401 
[05,49] 

34 204812 UOL-2020-DRS-0067 MUZAMMIL AHMAD MOHD ISMAIL * RE (UGPS-C401 [01,27]  UGHS-C401 [05,54] 

35 204813 UOL-2020-DRS-0068 SHANAZ BANOO HAJI ABDUL AZIZ * RE (UGGE-C401 [18,13] UGPS-C401 [03,16] UGHS-C401 
[05,50] 

36 204814 UOL-2020-DRS-0073 LATEEFA BANOO BASHIR AHMAD 5 PASSED 

37 204815 UOL-2020-DRS-0080 KANEEZ FATIMA MOHAMMAD AFZAL * RE(UGED-C401 [20,34] 

38 204816 UOL-2020-DRS-0081 QAMR UN NISSA SHAMS U DIN * RE(UGGE-C401 [20,15] UGED-C401 [20,21] 

39 204817 UOL-2020-DRS-0082 TAJAMUL ARA SHAMS UD DIN * RE(UGED-C401 [22,26] 

40 204818 UOL-2020-DRS-0083 SHAYNAZ AKHTER GULZAR AHMAD * RE( UGED-C401 [19,12] URL-C401 [24,20] SEC-403 [AB,AB] 

41 204819 UOL-2020-DRS-0085 OBAID FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD * RE(UGED-C401 [24,41] 

42 204820 UOL-2020-DRS-0086 SAHIRA BANOO REYAZ AHMAD * RE(UGGE-C401 [20,22] UGED-C401 [25,15]  URL-C401 [28,11] 

43 204821 UOL-2020/DRS-0090 KHAIRUN NISSA ABDUL QAYOOM 8 PASSED 

44 204822 UOL-2020/DRS-0092 SHAHNAZ ANJUM FAROOZ AHMAD * RE(UGGE-C401 [20,08] URL-C401 [17,19] 

45 204823 UOL-2020/DRS-0096 MEHROON NIGAR ISSA MOHAMMAD * RE(UGGE-C401 [22,18] 

46 204824 UOL-2020/DRS-0105 TAJIRA BANOO SHOWKET ALI * RE(UGGE-C401 [26,20]  UGCA-401 [22,14] 

47 204825 UOL-2020/DRS-0107 MOHAMMAD ARIF MOHAMMAD YOUSF 6 PASSED 

48 204826 UOL-2020/DRS-0106 AJAZ AHMED  FAYAZ AHMED  * RE(UGGE-C401 [20,18]  UGCA-401 [NA,20]  UGCO-C401 
[NA,14] 
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GDC Zanskar Result Gazette(UG 4th Semester Batch 2020 
S.No. Roll 

Number  
REG. NO NAME PARENTAGE SGPA Result  

1 204830 UOL-2020/ZKR-0001 SONAM ANGHMO STANZIN NORBOO 9 PASSED 

2 204831 UOL-2020/ZKR-0002 STANZIN CHOSZIN THINLAY OTZER * RE (UGZO-C401 T[08,AB] L[22,22] SEC-403 [40,AB] 

3 204832 UOL-2020/ZKR-0003 CHOSNIT ZANGMO THUKJEY SPALBER * RE (SEC-403 [35,AB] 

4 204833 UOL-2020/ZKR-0005 STANZIN CHOKRAB TASHI NAMGYAL * RE (UGBO-C401 T[NA,42] L[0,NA]  

5 204834 UOL-2020/ZKR-0006 STANZIN SKITZOM TASHI TUNDUP * RE (SEC-403 [24,AB] 

6 204835 UOL-2020/ZKR-0007 STANZIN MENTOK TSERING PHUNCHOK 7 PASSED 

7 204836 UOL-2020/ZKR-0008 LOBZANG SAMSTAN TSERING NORBOO 7 PASSED 

8 204829 UOL-2020/ZKR-0009 PHUNTSOG DOLMA LAKPA TSERING * RE (SEC-403 [26,AB] 

9 204837 UOL-2020/ZKR-0010 STANZIN MONSKIT PUNCHOK TSERING * RE (SEC-403 [21,AB] 

10 204838 UOL-2020/ZKR-0012 STANZIN LHAMO KARMA TASHI * RE (UGZO-C401 T[06,AB] L[15,13] SEC-40325,AB] 

11 204839 UOL-2020/ZKR-0013 LOBZANG YANGCHEN TSERING ANGDUS * RE (UGGE-C401 [15,25] SEC-403 [20,AB] 

12 204840 UOL-2020/ZKR-0014 RIGZIN DOLMA TSERING FALGON * RE (UGZO-C401 T[06,AB] SEC-403 [28,AB] 

13 204841 UOL-2020/ZKR-0020 STANZIN DOLKAR TSERING PALJOR * RE (SEC- 404  [30,AB] 

14 204842 UOL-2020/ZKR-0021 STANZIN SALDON TSEWANG NORBOO * FAILED 

15 204847 UOL-2020/ZKR-0027 STANZIN ANGMO PADMA CHOSRAB * RE (SEC- 404  [35,AB] 

16 204848 UOL-2020/ZKR-0028 LOBZANG DESKIT TASHI STOBGAIS * RE (SEC- 404  [35,AB] 

17 204849 UOL-2020/ZKR-0029 NIMA DOLKAR THINLAY SUNDUP * RE (SEC-404   [30,AB] 

18 204844 UOL-2020/ZKR-0024 Mozammil Khan MOHD RAMZAN * RE (SEC-404   [30,AB] 

19 204845 UOL-2020/ZKR-0025 LOBZANG SKITZOM STANZIN LACHOK 7 PASSED 

20 204846 UOL-2020/ZKR-0026 MOHD AQIL WANI ABDUL REHMAN * RE (SEC-404   [30,AB] 

21 204850 UOL-2020/ZKR-0030 FARIDA AKHTAR ABDUL MAJID * RE (UGGE-C401 [17,23] UGED [22,36] 

22 204843 UOL-2020/ZKR-0022 STANZIN YANGSKIT TASHI DORJE * RE (UGHS-C401 [23,AB] SEC-404 [30-AB]] 
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BCA  4th Semester Result Gazette 2020 Batch 
S.NO Roll No REGISTRATION. NO Name of Candidate Parentage SGPA Result 

1 204220 UOL-2020/NLL-0001 SKARMA NEEMA OTSAL TSERING ANGCHUK 8 PASSED 

2 204221 UOL-2020/NLL-0002 LOBZANG DORJE TASHI PALJOR 8 PASSED 

3 204222 UOL-2020/NLL-0003 STANZIN THINLES NAWANG DUPCHEN 10 PASSED 

4 204223 UOL-2020/NLL-0004 ANEES UR REHMAN GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 8 PASSED 

5 204224 UOL-2020/NLL-0005 MURTAZA ALI ELMEE MOHAMMAD ALI ELMEE 6 PASSED 

6 204225 UOL-2020/NLL-0006 TSERING NORZOM TASHI ANGDUS 9 PASSED 

7 204226 UOL-2020/NLL-0007 STANZIN DOLMA TASHI TUNDUP 9 PASSED 

8 204227 UOL-2020/NLL-0008 RIGZIN LAMO TSERING DORJEY 8 PASSED 


